@E{ﬁiﬂt Tournament Results: UWG Matt Dyas I nvitational

Par: 72 72
Y ardage: 7026 7026
- Team ] _
1 West Georgia, U. of

T 2 Clayton State Univ. 290
T 2 UNC Pembroke 292
4 Young Harris College 283
5 Delta State U. 284
6 Montevallo, U of 293
7 LewisUniversity 296
8 Shorter University 294
9 Coker College 302
10 North Georgia 301
T 11 Christian Brothers U 305
T 11 West Alabama, Univ of 301
13 Catawba College 302
14 Union University -TN 318
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T 10

UWG Matt Dyas Invitational

Oak Mountain Golf Club Carrollton GA
Tournament Dates: 10/27 - 10/28, 2014

72
7026 Both

1 Charlie Durman
Kevin Clarke
Linus Manntz
Alex Thode
Dalton Skinner
Reed Lindsey
David Wallin
J.C. McFadyen
Keith Egan
Jake Britt

Juan Giraldo

Will Bundgl
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292 865 +1

201 [ 282 865 +1
290 296 869 +5
293 305 882 +18
292 300 885 +21
297 293 886 +22
295 300 889 +25
300 293 895 +31
296 300 897 +33
295 307 907 +43
292 314 907 +43
301 309 912 +48
311 308 937 +73
68 74 211 -5
68 73 211 -5
72 [ 66 212 -4
69 72 212 -4
67 79 213 -3
69 76 214 -2
74 69 214 -2
69 75 214 -2
72 69 215 -1
73 69 215 -1
71 71 215 -1
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Austin Booker
Corey Evans
Matt Elliott
Patrick Kim
Chad Cupples
Chase Wood
Merkell Patrik
Ryan Frederick
Barrett Waters
Carson Vaughn
Clint Whiteside
Zack Pritchett
Robert Dofflemyer
Tyler Rutherford
Alex Vetnar

lan Lewis
Tanner Pearson
Chance Caylor
Clark Melton
Daniel Kraus
Eli Crumley
Henry Gee

Ryan Haskell
Jack Byrd

Juan Noce

Riley Davis
Brandon Brookins

Colton Hall
Andrew Bourg
Brad Thornton
Dillon Humphries
Jonathan Sundstorm
Lee Lann

Nick Davis
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Trey Whitnell
Alex Rios

Dylan Pence
Mitchell Bennett
Harris Stevens
Jeb Bennett
Aaron George
Brian Donaldson
Carter Billingsley
Drew Brennan
John Duke
Jordan Taylor
Blake Baysden
Boo O'Pry

Will Brackett
Adam Taylor
Alberto Hernandez

Lane Smith

Will Morrison
Jeremy Fraser

Jon Sain

Mason Mitchell
Andrew Aristorenas
Andrew Phillips
Steven Coffdt
Miles Mendiola
Jordan Campbell
Andrew Knight

Jay Taylor

Jordan Starnes
Evan McElrath
Anthony Owens
Anthony Lodovico
Dagur Ebenezersson
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Union U-TN
Coker

W Georgia
CBU

West AL
Catawba
North GA
Catawba
CBU
Shorter
Coker
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West AL
North GA
YHC
Shorter
Montevallo
West AL
Lewis U.
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West AL
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Union U-TN
Shorter
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Lewis U.
Catawba

82
79
79
78
74
78
75
79
73
77
77
78
76
79
78
77
81
77
77
84
77
82
73
77
81
84
80
87
82
80
84
89
90

75
70
77
12
78
78
79
71
77
75
77
79
74
79
79
78
73
74
81
73
81
77
83
84
79
76
85
77
82
89
80
83
83

72
80
73
80
78
75
77
81
81
79
77
75
82
74
76
78
79
82
78
79
78
79
82
77
79
81
78
79
80
79
88
82
85

229
229
229
230
230
231
231
231
231
231
231
232
232
232
233
233
233
233
236
236
236
238
238
238
239
241
243
243
244
248
252
254
258

+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
+20
+20
+20
+22
+22
+22
+23
+25
+27
+27
+28
+32
+36
+38
+42


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M139web/M139index.htm?p=N
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M139web/M139index.htm?p=H
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M139web/M139index.htm?p=D
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M139web/M139index.htm?p=C
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M139web/M139index.htm?p=M

@g\iﬂ‘mt Tournament Results: UWG Matt Dyas I nvitational

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Tota

TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score: 295.64 294.29 299.29 296.40
Rounds Below Par: 3 2 1 6
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 11 12 13 36

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 75.56 7494  76.09 75.53
Rounds Below Par: 17 16 8 41
Rounds Even Par: 5 9 8 22
Rounds Above Par: 58 55 64 177
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